
1ª PROVA - REVEZAMENTO 4x100 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO (13/08/2016)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 120 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 5:46.44 9,00 127,97RB 

103881 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS
109380 MARINA MEIRELES PEREIRA
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEG

FAIXA: 160 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º SESI/GOIANIA "A" SESI/GOIANIA 8:10.51 9,00 173,69

111948 LUDMYLLA MENDES DE BRITO
107653 CELIA REGINA DA SILVA
110539 JULIANA MARTINS TOMAZ
110538 CARLA CRISTINA SILVA

FAIXA: 200 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 7:16.44 9,00 149,42

7136 ALEXANDRA E. MAIA CORDEIRO
20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE AL
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA
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2ª PROVA - REVEZAMENTO 4x100 METROS MEDLEY MASCULINO (13/08/2016)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 100 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA DINIZ MULTISPORTS "A" DINIZ MULTISPORTS 4:48.06 9,00 128,81

8220 MARCELLO GONCALVES SANTOS
106451 VINÍCIUS MARTINS MENDONÇA
111955 TULIO DE SOUZA DINIZ
111956 LUIS GUSTAVO DE ARAUJO

FAIXA: 120 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 4:52.34 9,00 129,78RB 

105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ
110556 HUGO FERNANDES CROSARA
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA
7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GON?

2º SESI/GOIANIA "A" SESI/GOIANIA 5:16.91 7,00 140,69RB 
105519 CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO
7504 RONE VICENTE BRESEGHELLO
25269 RAFAEL LUIZ GIMENES TORRES
100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO

FAIXA: 160 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 6:11.55 9,00 159,40

23380 FREDERICO BARROS DE FREITAS
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO
108113 MOACIR LEMOS SOUZA JUNIOR

2º TUBARÕES DO CERRADO "A" TUBARÕES DO CERRADO 6:41.23 7,00 172,14
105532 REGNIER PEREIRA DE UCHOA
22506 SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA CRUZ
7705 JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEI
110861 DOUGLAS MACEDO LOURENçO DE 
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3ª PROVA - REVEZAMENTO 4x100 METROS MEDLEY MISTO (13/08/2016)
COL. MATR. ATLETA/EQUIPE EQUIPE TEMPO PTS IT REC.

FAIXA: 120 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 5:02.75 9,00 128,15RB 

103881 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA
105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ

2º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "B" ATHLETICS 5:32.25 7,00 140,64RB 
109380 MARINA MEIRELES PEREIRA
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEG
110556 HUGO FERNANDES CROSARA
23380 FREDERICO BARROS DE FREITAS

3º SESI/GOIANIA "A" SESI/GOIANIA 5:52.08 6,00 149,03RB 
110539 JULIANA MARTINS TOMAZ
105519 CELSO HENRIQUE MEIRA LOBO
25269 RAFAEL LUIZ GIMENES TORRES
111948 LUDMYLLA MENDES DE BRITO

FAIXA: 160 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 6:40.90 9,00 160,16RB 

7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GON?
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO
20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE AL
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA

FAIXA: 200 +  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "A" ATHLETICS 7:04.03 9,00 158,43

7136 ALEXANDRA E. MAIA CORDEIRO
104362 ADONIRAM GOMES MAGALHAES
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO

2º ACADEMIA ATHLETICS "B" ATHLETICS 8:54.72 7,00 199,79
108113 MOACIR LEMOS SOUZA JUNIOR
104378 CLAYTON JOSE DE ALMEIDA
105710 ANGELA TEREZA TOCAFUNDO DONA
107335 REJANE LEAL DA SILVA MAGALH?
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